
Blended Modules AMI 3-6 Primary Teacher Training
April 2024 - March 2025

Module 1: April 20 - May 29, 2024
Weekend Retreat plus 6 weeks online

● In-person Weekend Retreat Saturday April 20 and Sunday, April 21
● Online Tuesday and Wednesday evenings April 23 to May 29

Module 2: June 24 to August 9, 2024
7 weeks in-person

● In-person Monday to Friday 8:30 am to 4:30 pm weekdays

Module 3: September 16 - October 10, 2024
4 weeks online, two in-person Saturdays

● Online Tuesday, Wednesday, and Thursday evenings September 17 to October 10
● In-person Saturday September 21 and Saturday October 5

Module 4: October 22 to November 9, 2024
3 weeks online, two in-person Saturdays

● Online Tuesday, Wednesday and Thursday evenings October 22 to November 7
● In-person Saturday October 26 and Saturday November 9

Module 5: November 18 to December 14, 2024
3 weeks online, plus one week + a Saturday in-person

● In-person Monday, November 18 to Friday, November 22 (8:30 am to 4:30 pm)
● Online Tuesday, Wednesday, and Thursday evenings November 26 to December 12
● In-person Saturday December 14

Module 6: January 14 to February 6, 2025
4 weeks online, one in-person Saturday

● Online Tuesday, Wednesday and Thursday evenings January 14 to February 6
● In-person Saturday January 18

Module 7: February 24 to March 24, 2025
4 weeks in-person plus exams and graduation

● Monday to Friday, February 24 to March 21
● Oral Exams on the weekend with the course completed by the end of March 2025


